Energy Absorption
Vibration Control
Special
Vibration Isolator
EKD
FOCUSES ON COST-EFFECTIVE ENERGY
ABSORPTION AND VIBRATION ISOLATION
SOLUTIONS.

Bolt Hole
D1
Number and
Diameter of Bolt
Hole
n-d
Sealing Surface
Height
f
Total Length
L
Flange Thickness
h
Interface
Standard
JYXR(P)XXX065X-LEA 65 175 137 8-Φ17 3 166 26
GB569-65
JYXR(P)XXX080X-LEA 80 190 152 8-Φ17 3 210 26
JYXR(P)XXX100X-LEA 100 225 181 10-Φ21 4 220 30
JYXR(P)XXX125X-LEA 125 250 206 10-Φ21 4 - 30
JYXR(P)XXX150X-LEA 150 280 236 12-Φ21 4 280 30
JYXR(P)XXX200X-LEA 200 345 296 14-Φ26 4 310 35
JYXR(P)XXX250X-LEA 250 415 360 14-Φ28 4 - 36
JYXR(P)XXX300X-LEA 300 480 420 16-Φ31 4 450 36
JYXR(P)XXX032X-LEC 32 140 100 4-Φ14 2 150 25
GB2501-89
JYXR(P)XXX040X-LEC 40 150 110 4-Φ18 3 190 25
JYXR(P)XXX050X-LEC 50 165 125 4-Φ18 3 166 25
JYXR(P)XXX065X-LEC 65 185 145 4-Φ18 3 166 26
JYXR(P)XXX080X-LEC 80 200 160 8-Φ18 3 210 26
JYXR(P)XXX100X-LEC 100 220 180 8-Φ18 3 220 28
JYXR(P)XXX125X-LEC 125 250 210 8-Φ18 3 - 28
JYXR(P)XXX150X-LEC 150 285 240 8-Φ22 3 280 28
JYXR(P)XXX200X-LEC 200 340 295 8-Φ22 3 310 30
JYXR(P)XXX250X-LEC 250 395 350 12-Φ22 3 - 30
JYXR(P)XXX300X-LEC 300 445 400 12-Φ22 4 450 30
Note:
1. Flange outer diameter, diameter of center circle of bolt hole, number and diameter of bolt holes of products with interface standard GB569-65 are listed
based on 4.0MPa nominal pressure with GB569-65.
2. Flange outer diameter, diameter of center circle of bolt hole, number and diameter of bolt holes of products with interface standard GB2501-89 are

Axial deflection is ≤1mm when
total length is ≤450mm
24 ≥10dB at 20Hz～2kHz
GB2501-89
Waterline Sealing Surface
JYXR(P)XXX040X-LEC 40
JYXR(P)XXX050X-LEC 50
JYXR(P)XXX065X-LEC 65
JYXR(P)XXX080X-LEC 80
JYXR(P)XXX100X-LEC 100
JYXR(P)XXX125X-LEC 125
JYXR(P)XXX150X-LEC 150
JYXR(P)XXX200X-LEC 200
JYXR(P)XXX250X-LEC 250
JYXR(P)XXX300X-LEC 300
JYXR(P)XXX032X-LEC1 32
4.0
Axial deflection is ≤1mm when
total length is ≤450mm
24 ≥10dB at 20Hz～2kHz
GB2501-89
Tenon Sealing Surface
JYXR(P)XXX040X-LEC1 40
JYXR(P)XXX050X-LEC1 50
JYXR(P)XXX065X-LEC1 65
JYXR(P)XXX080X-LEC1 80
JYXR(P)XXX100X-LEC1 100
JYXR(P)XXX125X-LEC1 125
JYXR(P)XXX150X-LEC1 150
JYXR(P)XXX200X-LEC1 200
JYXR(P)XXX250X-LEC1 250
JYXR(P)XXX300X-LEC1 300
Note:
1. The anterior “XXX” in product model refers to working pressure level, “006”- 0.6MPa，“040”- 4MPa, etc.
2. The latter “X” in product model refers to working medium, R- Fuel oil, H-Slide oil, Y-Hydraulic oil, S- water.
JYXR (P)   XXX   XXX   X—XXX   XX

Nominal Diameter：065-DN65；150-DN150, etc
Nominal Pressure：006-0.6MPa；040-4.0MPa, etc
Flexible Connecting Pipes with great deflection capability
Marine Rubber Hose
JYXR(H) Single-Flanged Flexible Connecting
Pipe with great deflection capability Standard Product Technical Data
Model Nominal Diameter
mm
Working Pressure
MPa
Displacement Compensating
Capacity
mm/m
Working Medium Interface Standard Sealing
Options
JYXR(H)XXX040X-155EC 40
0.6
1.0
1.6
2.5
4.0
Axial Direction ≥ 24
Radial Direction ≥ 20
Water
Fuel Oil
Slide oil
Hydraulic oil
GB2501-2010
Waterline Sealing
JYXR(H)XXX050X-165EC 50
JYXR(H)XXX065X-175EC 65
JYXR(H)XXX080X-175EC 80
JYXR(H)XXX100X-225EC 100
JYXR(H)XXX125X-225EC 125
JYXR(H)XXX150X-225EC 150
JYXR(H)XXX065X-175EA 65
0.6
1.0
1.6
2.5
GB569-65
Waterline Sealing
JYXR(H)XXX080X-175EA 80
JYXR(H)XXX100X-225EA 100
JYXR(H)XXX125X-225EA 125
JYXR(H)XXX150X-225EA 150
JYXR(H)040065X-175EA 65
4.0
GB569-65
Tenon Sealing